
LIMONE WINTER TROPHY
SNOW TRAIL

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ARRIVO

1 31 BARLOCCO Mattia 1989 C0403 BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D. 48'57.5
2 64 YASUR Nitsan 1995 ISRAELE 49'06.1
3 3 GIORDANO Stefano 1993 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 52'27.5
4 21 ROMIGLIO Maurizio 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 52'30.9
5 55 GIORDANA Nicola Adolfo 1991 CN044 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A 53'22.8
6 4 IEBOLE Stefano 2001 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 53'51.7
7 65 BERTANIA Daniele 1975 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 55'30.9
8 54 PARODI Roberto 1970 C0100 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE G 55'56.3
9 56 RUATTA Andrea 1980 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 56'13.4

10 67 BRUNO Franco 1968 TO1 BAUDENASCA 56'18.5
11 16 VALLAURI Fabio 1986 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 56'37.6
12 15 MINETTI Alice 1990 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 57'51.4
13 27 ACQUARONE Ivar 1990 IM080 ASD GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA 58'38.0
14 14 MARRO Gilberto 2000 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 59'31.5
15 25 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:00'29.4
16 23 GIRODENGO Luca 1977 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:00'30.9
17 38 MARRONE Stefano 1989 IM050 NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGE 1:00'42.1
18 68 CHIALVO Martina 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:01'11.3
19 41 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 1:01'59.7
20 58 MATTEINI Piergiorgio 1971 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 1:02'01.4
21 66 BARROVERO Paolo 1957 PODISTI ALBESI 1:02'18.3
22 9 PICCO Matteo 1962 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS 1:03'36.1
23 18 BRUNA Francesco 1994 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:03'43.3
24 39 FERRARO Marcella 1973 1:03'50.0
25 1 OLMO Marco 1948 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:04'14.9
26 62 DA ROS Francesco 1987 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:04'20.3
27 48 SANGUINETTO Andrea 1971 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:04'49.1
28 12 BIASI Alice 1989 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:04'51.4
29 10 TESIO Petra 2000 CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B 1:05'58.3
30 46 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'44.7
31 43 DELFINO Luca 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'47.2
32 50 BENZA Paolo 1973 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:07'30.4
33 40 SATARIANO Michele 1970 1:07'37.9
34 37 CARLEVATO Frediano 1984 TO092 LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET 1:08'15.1
35 60 SOLA Denis 1976 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:08'41.1
36 61 PALMIERO Francesco 1993 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:10'03.9
37 53 CASAPIETRA Andrea 1968 C0118 TEAM LIGURIA ASD 1:10'37.7
38 11 ARMANDO Debora 1995 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:11'28.8
39 24 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:11'37.3
40 34 PERNA Fabrizio 1980 to202 CRAL SOCIETA REALE MUTU 1:12'49.3
41 36 FINELLO Gianluca 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:13'17.9
42 6 MANCA Bruno 1967 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:13'56.6
43 49 SERRA Paolo 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:14'11.5
44 33 GOFFI Pamela 1979 BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI 1:15'05.1
45 52 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:16'20.4
46 17 AIMO Michela 1981 A1807 A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'20.6
47 32 SPERTINO Davide 1977 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 1:17'28.0
48 57 HITCHEN Matthew 1986 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:19'17.2
49 13 GIULIANO Andrea 1969 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:21'10.9
50 47 ROBALDO Maura 1974 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:21'18.1
51 26 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 1:21'31.4
52 35 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:21'58.9
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53 5 VIALE Rebecca 1990 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:22'36.8
54 44 FAVAROTTO Rachele 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:28'18.1
55 63 CASTINO Giorgio Luigi 1965 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:28'44.2
56 59 RANIERI Emanuele 1968 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:37'22.8

NON PARTITI ... 11

2 DALMASSO Monica 1974 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA
7 NEGRARI Barbara 1971 GE017 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
8 MAZZUCCO Laura 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS

20 GIUBELLINO Piero 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT
22 MASOERO Cristina 1967 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
28 VISENTIN Andrea 1987 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SAN
29 ROBERTO Vacca 1968 GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE
30 BALOSSI Gian Luca 1970 GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE A.S.D
42 CHERIN Alessio 1977 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD
45 LONGO Ettore 1991 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD
51 TURINETTI Barbara 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1 31 BARLOCCO Mattia 1989 C0403 BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D. 48'57.5
2 64 YASUR Nitsan 1995 ISRAELE 49'06.1
3 3 GIORDANO Stefano 1993 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 52'27.5
4 21 ROMIGLIO Maurizio 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 52'30.9
5 55 GIORDANA Nicola Adolfo 1991 CN044 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A 53'22.8
6 4 IEBOLE Stefano 2001 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 53'51.7
7 65 BERTANIA Daniele 1975 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 55'30.9
8 54 PARODI Roberto 1970 C0100 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE G 55'56.3
9 56 RUATTA Andrea 1980 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 56'13.4

10 67 BRUNO Franco 1968 TO1 BAUDENASCA 56'18.5
11 16 VALLAURI Fabio 1986 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 56'37.6
12 27 ACQUARONE Ivar 1990 IM080 ASD GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA 58'38.0
13 14 MARRO Gilberto 2000 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 59'31.5
14 25 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:00'29.4
15 23 GIRODENGO Luca 1977 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:00'30.9
16 38 MARRONE Stefano 1989 IM050 NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGE 1:00'42.1
17 41 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 1:01'59.7
18 58 MATTEINI Piergiorgio 1971 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 1:02'01.4
19 66 BARROVERO Paolo 1957 PODISTI ALBESI 1:02'18.3
20 9 PICCO Matteo 1962 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS 1:03'36.1
21 18 BRUNA Francesco 1994 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:03'43.3
22 1 OLMO Marco 1948 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:04'14.9
23 62 DA ROS Francesco 1987 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:04'20.3
24 48 SANGUINETTO Andrea 1971 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:04'49.1
25 46 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'44.7
26 43 DELFINO Luca 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'47.2
27 50 BENZA Paolo 1973 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:07'30.4
28 40 SATARIANO Michele 1970 1:07'37.9
29 37 CARLEVATO Frediano 1984 TO092 LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET 1:08'15.1
30 60 SOLA Denis 1976 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:08'41.1
31 61 PALMIERO Francesco 1993 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:10'03.9
32 53 CASAPIETRA Andrea 1968 C0118 TEAM LIGURIA ASD 1:10'37.7
33 24 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:11'37.3
34 34 PERNA Fabrizio 1980 to202 CRAL SOCIETA REALE MUTU 1:12'49.3
35 36 FINELLO Gianluca 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:13'17.9
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36 6 MANCA Bruno 1967 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:13'56.6
37 49 SERRA Paolo 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:14'11.5
38 52 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:16'20.4
39 32 SPERTINO Davide 1977 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 1:17'28.0
40 57 HITCHEN Matthew 1986 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:19'17.2
41 13 GIULIANO Andrea 1969 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:21'10.9
42 26 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 1:21'31.4
43 35 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:21'58.9
44 63 CASTINO Giorgio Luigi 1965 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:28'44.2
45 59 RANIERI Emanuele 1968 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:37'22.8

NON PARTITI ... 6

20 GIUBELLINO Piero 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT
28 VISENTIN Andrea 1987 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SAN
29 ROBERTO Vacca 1968 GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE
30 BALOSSI Gian Luca 1970 GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE A.S.D
42 CHERIN Alessio 1977 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD
45 LONGO Ettore 1991 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

TUTTI - FEMMINILE

1 15 MINETTI Alice 1990 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 57'51.4
2 68 CHIALVO Martina 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:01'11.3
3 39 FERRARO Marcella 1973 1:03'50.0
4 12 BIASI Alice 1989 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:04'51.4
5 10 TESIO Petra 2000 CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B 1:05'58.3
6 11 ARMANDO Debora 1995 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:11'28.8
7 33 GOFFI Pamela 1979 BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI 1:15'05.1
8 17 AIMO Michela 1981 A1807 A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'20.6
9 47 ROBALDO Maura 1974 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:21'18.1

10 5 VIALE Rebecca 1990 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:22'36.8
11 44 FAVAROTTO Rachele 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:28'18.1

NON PARTITI ... 5

2 DALMASSO Monica 1974 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA
7 NEGRARI Barbara 1971 GE017 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
8 MAZZUCCO Laura 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS

22 MASOERO Cristina 1967 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO
51 TURINETTI Barbara 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 MASCHILE

1 54 PARODI Roberto 1970 C0100 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE G 55'56.3
2 67 BRUNO Franco 1968 TO1 BAUDENASCA 56'18.5
3 25 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:00'29.4
4 41 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 1:01'59.7
5 58 MATTEINI Piergiorgio 1971 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 1:02'01.4
6 66 BARROVERO Paolo 1957 PODISTI ALBESI 1:02'18.3
7 9 PICCO Matteo 1962 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS 1:03'36.1
8 1 OLMO Marco 1948 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:04'14.9
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9 48 SANGUINETTO Andrea 1971 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:04'49.1
10 46 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'44.7
11 40 SATARIANO Michele 1970 1:07'37.9
12 53 CASAPIETRA Andrea 1968 C0118 TEAM LIGURIA ASD 1:10'37.7
13 24 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:11'37.3
14 36 FINELLO Gianluca 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:13'17.9
15 6 MANCA Bruno 1967 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:13'56.6
16 13 GIULIANO Andrea 1969 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:21'10.9
17 26 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALL 1:21'31.4
18 35 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:21'58.9
19 63 CASTINO Giorgio Luigi 1965 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:28'44.2
20 59 RANIERI Emanuele 1968 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:37'22.8

NON PARTITI ... 2

29 ROBERTO Vacca 1968 GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE
30 BALOSSI Gian Luca 1970 GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE A.S.D

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER 50 FEMMINILE

NON PARTITI ... 3

7 NEGRARI Barbara 1971 GE017 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
8 MAZZUCCO Laura 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUS

22 MASOERO Cristina 1967 CN004 A.S.D.DRAGONERO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

UNDER 50 MASCHILE

1 31 BARLOCCO Mattia 1989 C0403 BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D. 48'57.5
2 64 YASUR Nitsan 1995 ISRAELE 49'06.1
3 3 GIORDANO Stefano 1993 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA 52'27.5
4 21 ROMIGLIO Maurizio 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 52'30.9
5 55 GIORDANA Nicola Adolfo 1991 CN044 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A 53'22.8
6 4 IEBOLE Stefano 2001 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 53'51.7
7 65 BERTANIA Daniele 1975 ASD W.W.P. ORGANIZATION 55'30.9
8 56 RUATTA Andrea 1980 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 56'13.4
9 16 VALLAURI Fabio 1986 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 56'37.6

10 27 ACQUARONE Ivar 1990 IM080 ASD GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA 58'38.0
11 14 MARRO Gilberto 2000 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 59'31.5
12 23 GIRODENGO Luca 1977 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:00'30.9
13 38 MARRONE Stefano 1989 IM050 NATURUN TEAM VALLE ARGE 1:00'42.1
14 18 BRUNA Francesco 1994 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:03'43.3
15 62 DA ROS Francesco 1987 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:04'20.3
16 43 DELFINO Luca 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:06'47.2
17 50 BENZA Paolo 1973 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:07'30.4
18 37 CARLEVATO Frediano 1984 TO092 LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET 1:08'15.1
19 60 SOLA Denis 1976 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:08'41.1
20 61 PALMIERO Francesco 1993 ASD SPORTIFICATION 1:10'03.9
21 34 PERNA Fabrizio 1980 to202 CRAL SOCIETA REALE MUTU 1:12'49.3
22 49 SERRA Paolo 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:14'11.5
23 52 MARTINENGO Alberto 1983 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:16'20.4
24 32 SPERTINO Davide 1977 CN043 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CAR 1:17'28.0
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25 57 HITCHEN Matthew 1986 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:19'17.2

NON PARTITI ... 4

20 GIUBELLINO Piero 1978 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT
28 VISENTIN Andrea 1987 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SAN
42 CHERIN Alessio 1977 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD
45 LONGO Ettore 1991 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

UNDER 50 FEMMINILE

1 15 MINETTI Alice 1990 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 57'51.4
2 68 CHIALVO Martina 1987 CN007 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V 1:01'11.3
3 39 FERRARO Marcella 1973 1:03'50.0
4 12 BIASI Alice 1989 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:04'51.4
5 10 TESIO Petra 2000 CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B 1:05'58.3
6 11 ARMANDO Debora 1995 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 1:11'28.8
7 33 GOFFI Pamela 1979 BS626 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI 1:15'05.1
8 17 AIMO Michela 1981 A1807 A.S.D. TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'20.6
9 47 ROBALDO Maura 1974 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:21'18.1

10 5 VIALE Rebecca 1990 A1806 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZAT 1:22'36.8
11 44 FAVAROTTO Rachele 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 1:28'18.1

NON PARTITI ... 2

2 DALMASSO Monica 1974 CN050 PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA
51 TURINETTI Barbara 1988 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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